01.01.2013
183
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 A
na
ly

 Camera NFP with ATP-K
Variable Attenuator
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
C-NFP Assy Includes base plate for mounting camera and Microscope Objective, ATP-K variable attenuator,
50mm C-Mount and an 8mm and 5mm spacer.
SP90291
60X 60X, Microscope objective SP90292
40X 40X, Microscope objective SP90293
20X 20X, Microscope objective SP90294
10x 10X, Microscope objective SP90295
Camera sold separately
Fixed ND Filter Light Baffle
ATP-K Variable ND Filter
Locking Ring 8mm C-mnt extender